
REZULTĀTI
RSM
14.-15.01.2011. 1.diena

Jaunieši

60 m
1 Kreipāns Reinis 170394 SS "Arkādija" 7,33 7,22 E.Ābeltiņa
2 Kūliņš Krišs 180694 SS "Arkādija" 7,45 7,33 I.Zālīte
3 Tonigs Rūdolfs 090695 SS "Dartija" 7,50 7,34 D.Vizule
4 Kolita Mārtiņš 081195 Krāslavas SS 7,52 7,52 V.Nipere
5 Safronovs Toms 221195 SS "Arkādija" 7,60 7,54 I.Zālīte
6 Kalvis Toms 110995 Saldus SS 7,62 7,6 M.Dambe
7 Feldmanis Dairis 140995 SS "Dartija" 7,62 7,66 D.Vizule
8 Zirnis Arturs 160795 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 7,72 7,7 M.Lūse
9 Ivančišins Guntis 310595 Ventspils nov. BJSS 7,78 A.Čaklis

10 Putniņš Kārlis 020894 Jelgavas SC 7,79 L.Nagle
11 Vējkājis Madars 180194 Ventspils BJSS 7,83 A.Čaklis
12 Ābele Māris 050395 Ventspils BJSS 7,87 A.Kiršteins
13 Ozoliņš Sandris 210395 SS "Arkādija" 7,93 G.Ļebedevs
14 Petrovs Roberts 020894 Ventspils BJSS 7,96 A.Kiršteins
15 Ābele Kārlis 141095 Saldus SS 7,98 M.Dambe
15 Harlamovs Artūrs 050195 SS "Arkādija" 7,98 G.Ļebedevs
17 Zommers Reinis 230394 Salaspils BSS 7,99 I.Znūtiņa
17 Miksons Kaspars 111095 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 7,99 R.Turka
19 Točonovs Rolands 110295 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 8,02 G.Teko
20 Postuhovs Andrejs 030295 Jelgavas SC 8,04 L.Nagle
21 Freimanis Rihards 100495 SS "Arkādija" 8,05 G.Ļebedevs
22 Timšāns Raimonds 220895 Ilūkstes SS 8,07 D.Hadakovs
23 Tihomirovs Vladimirs 080795 SS "Arkādija" 8,08 A.Saņņikovs
24 Kitts Andris 240294 Ventspils BJSS 8,09 D.Lodiņš
25 Bušinskis Mairis 140995 Saldus SS 8,16 M.Dambe
26 Rasnačs Marts 020894 Siguldas SS 8,18 A.Ziediņa
27 Eglītis Aivis 090294 Suntažu vsk. 8,20 G.Tipāns
28 Romanovskis Hardijs 160995 SS "Arkādija" 8,23 M.Ārente
29 Kozurs Mārtiņš 040595 SS "Arkādija" 8,26 A.Saņņikovs
30 Adakovskis Kristaps 010795 Bauskas BJSS 8,27 I.Ladusāne
31 Vaikulis Ervīns 230295 Ilūkstes SS 8,28 G.Kucins
32 Pundiņš Oskars 170694 SS "Arkādija" 8,41 I.Zālīte
33 Buliņš Emīls 020394 SS "Arkādija" 8,55 S.Sabajevs
34 Mironovs Jevgēnijs 301095 SS "Arkādija" 8,67 G.Ļebedevs

Lielmežs Artūrs 080595 Suntažu vsk. diskv. G.Tipāns

1500 m
1 Galasins Dmitrijs 100294 SS "Arkādija" 4:33,41 J.Beļinskis
2 Ivbulis Viesturs 131295 Jēkabpils SS 4:36,95 M.Osvalds
3 Donis Edgars 220795 MSĢ 4:38,06 G.Bitītis
4 Plūme Mārtiņš 160194 Saldus SS 4:41,77 M.Dambe
5 Balodis Daniels 011195 Bauskas BJSS 5:03,23 A.Indriksone

Rīgas 2011.gada atklātais čempionāts jaunatnei



6 Lukjanovs Kārlis 190695 Dobeles SS 5:12,36 S.Velberga
7 Freidenfelds Alvis 190895 SS "Arkādija" 5:23,02 J.Beļinskis
8 Muša Ainārs 101294 Cēsu SS/SK "Ašais" 5:29,49 A.Āboliņš
9 Dermaks Ansis 170894 Ventspils BJSS 5:36,05 D.Lodiņš

10 Soskida Mihails 051095 Bauskas BJSS 5:47,27 A.Indriksone
Krims Mārtiņš 180494 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS izst. A.Ķirsis

400 m
1 Lejnieks Gatis 100694 Dobeles SS 55,90 S.Velberga
2 Mikšta Nauris 160195 Valmieras SS 56,35 R.Ravinskis
3 Sevastjanovs Emīls 100294 SS "Dartija" 56,62 D.Vizule
4 Caune Dāvis 130994 Valmieras SS 57,16 B.Kaufmane
5 Geks Renārs 151294 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 57,22 M.Lūse
6 Suheckis Oskars 130194 SS "Arkādija" 57,25 R.Ābeltiņa
7 Puseps Āris 130895 Ventspils "Spars" 58,19
8 Ieviņš Ilvars 230295 Aizkraukles SS 58,71 M.Holsts
9 Beņķis Edgars 020295 SS "Dartija" 58,80 D.Vizule

10 Košinskis Kristiāns 230294 Dobeles SS 58,86 S.Velberga
11 Apinis Matīss 251094 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 59,48 M.Lūse
12 Rutkovskis Pauls 070695 Jēkabpils SS 59,78 M.Osvalds
13 Ozols Toms 190495 Saldus SS 1:00,02 M.Dambe
14 Šēfers Andrejs 200395 Jelgavas BJSS 1:00,57 M.Ukstiņa
15 Jēkabsons Aivis 230895 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 1:01,47 A.Ķirsis
16 Kovaļevskis Dāvids 170894 Krāslavas SS 1:03,71 V.Beinarovičs
17 Rasnačs Marts 020894 Siguldas SS 1:04,63 A.Ziediņa
18 Murāns Kārlis 220894 Siguldas SS 1:06,80 A.Ziediņa

Griķis Reinis 150495 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS diskv. A.Ķirsis
Paegle Toms 270495 Suntažu vsk. izst. G.Tipāns

Tāllēkšana
1 Kulmanis Guntars 280394 Jelgavas SC 6,42 L.Nagle
2 Vējkājis Madars 180194 Ventspils BJSS 6,25 A.Čaklis
3 Leicis Lauris 020394 Jēkabpils SS 6,06 M.Osvalds
4 Ivančišins Guntis 310595 Ventspils BJSS 6,02 A.Čaklis
5 Zandovskis Nils 060195 Jelgavas SC 5,98 L.Nagle
6 Točonovs Rolands 110295 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 5,94 G.Teko
7 Ābele Māris 050395 Ventspils nov.BJSS 5,94 A.Kiršteins
8 Grigs Intars 240795 Aizkraukle 5,65 .Holsts
9 Miksons Kaspars 111095 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 5,55 R.Turka

10 Čumiks Vjačeslavs 181095 Krāslavas SS 5,44 V.Nipere
11 Deruss Igors 240395 SS "Arkādija" 5,44 J.Iļjušina
12 Akots Gatis 150394 Ilūkstes SS 5,43 S.Petrakova
13 Marnauza Miķelis 020595 Ventspils "Spars" 5,38
14 Zommers Reinis 230394 Salaspils BSS 5,37 I.Znūtiņa
15 Kašs Jānis 120294 SS "Arkādija" 5,32 E.Voitkēvičs
16 Feldmanis Dairis 140995 SS "Dartija" 5,28 D.Vizule
17 Samsanovičs Roberts 160795 Suntažu vsk. 5,26 G.Tipāns
18 Safronovs Toms 221195 SS "Arkādija" 5,25 I.Zālīte
19 Adakovskis Kristaps 010795 Bauskas BJSS 5,23 I.Ladusāne
20 Pundiņš Oskars 170694 SS "Arkādija" 5,17 I.Zālīte
21 Gailis Juris 220795 Salaspils BSS 5,13 I.Znūtiņa
22 Lielmežs Artūrs 080595 Suntažu vsk. 5,08 G.Tipāns



23 Vaikulis Ervīns 230295 Ilūkstes SS 5,08 G.Kucins
Plotiņš Aivis 150795 Ogres SC bez rez. G.Heidingers

Zēni

60 m
1 Rasnačs Valters 050296 Siguldas SS 7,82 7,81 A.Ziediņa
2 Ļebedevs Aleksandrs 160196 Krāslavas SS 7,84 7,82 V.Nipere
3 Grunte Niklāvs 161196 Ogres SC 7,86 7,85 G.Heidingers
4 Dilāns Toms 090496 Ilūkstes SS 8,04 8,06 D.Hadakovs
5 Dudurs Oskars 240196 SS "Dartija" 8,08 8,18 D.Vizule
6 Zilberts Hugo 180496 SS "Dartija" 8,09 8,2 D.Vizule
7 Torsters Ivans 010497 SS "Arkādija" 8,17 8,21 A.Saņņikovs
8 Druva Artūrs 170496 SS "Arkādija" 8,05 8,23 S.Sabajevs
9 Aksjonovs Aleksandrs 100396 Cēsu SS 8,21 E.Ozols
9 Vaikulis Edmunds 150496 Ilūkstes SS 8,21 G.Kucins

11 Ceriņš Kristaps 310196 Cēsu SS 8,25 E.Ozols
12 Azarevičš Iļja 060396 SS "Arkādija" 8,33 G.Ļebedevs
13 Smirnovs Artūrs 270996 SS "Arkādija" 8,40 S.Sabajevs
14 Šumskis Deivids 140397 Bauskas BJSS 8,47 A.Indriksone
16 Freimanis Intars 100196 Tukuma SS 8,48 I.Rubena
15 Andžāns Kārlis 130896 SS "Arkādija" 8,48 S.Sabajevs
17 Ezeriņš Sīmanis 200597 SS "Arkādija" 8,51 I.Zālīte
18 Zauriņš Roberts 170497 Saldus SS 8,55 D.Mankusa
19 Valinščikovs Valērijs 180897 SS "Arkādija" 8,58 J.Volkinšteins
20 Smitnieks Artūrs 230297 Bauskas BJSS 8,63 R.Ravinskis
21 Heilks Artjoms 010397 SS "Arkādija" 8,64 L.Romānova
22 Beikmanis Raivo 170997 BJC "Laimīte" 8,69 L.Haritonovs
23 Sidorovs Pāvels 260796 SS "Arkādija" 8,76 G.Ļebedevs
24 Saļzirins Aleksandrs 120196 SS "Arkādija" 8,80 G.Ļebedevs
25 Noviks Matīss 140597 Bauskas BJSS 8,87 I.Ladusāne
26 Bogdanovičs Andris 040197 Krāslavas SS 8,96 V.Beinarovičs
27 Zernevics Dāvis 200997 Ventspils nov.BJSS 9,31 D.Lodiņš
28 Klucis Bertrams Pauls 021197 SS "Arkādija" 10,04 Z.Slapjuma

400 m
1 Biernis Toms 150196 Valmieras SS 1:00,82 B.Kaufmane
2 Bērziņš Rūdolfs 300696 Valmieras SS 1:01,56 B.Kaufmane
3 Dilāns Toms 090496 Ilūkstes SS 1:02,37 D.Hadakovs
4 Špoģis Daniels 290796 SS "Dartija" 1:02,47 E.Gāga
5 Patmalnieks Aigars 080197 SS "Arkādija" 1:02,79 A.Klapote, l.Strekalovskis
6 Nordens Rihards 100896 Jelgavas BJSS 1:03,56 S.Lorence
7 Sevastjanovs Žanis 090497 SS "Dartija" 1:04,79 D.Vizule
8 Rasnačs Valters 050296 Siguldas SS 1:05,49 A.Ziediņa
9 Šumskis Deivids 140397 Bauskas BJSS 1:05,90 A.Indriksone

10 Deksnis Nauris Juris 060497 Siguldas SS 1:07,57 A.Ziediņa
11 Škutāns Rolands 211097 Krāslavas SS 1:10,14 V.Beinarovičs
12 Smiltnieks Artūrs 230297 Bauskas BJSS 1:11,69 A.Indriksone
13 Daugulis Edgars 271197 Siguldas SS 1:11,94 A.Ziediņa
14 Popovs Kristaps 060896 Jelgavas BJSS 1:12,65 M.Ukstiņa
15 Statkus Daniels 071097 Saldus SS 1:13,59 D.Mankusa



16 Samsonovs Ernests 230297 Cēsu SS/SK "Ašais" 1:14,41 A.Āboliņš
17 Zauriņš Roberts 170497 Saldus SS 1:16,96 D.Mankusa

1500 m
1 Lazdiņš Pēteris 020396 Jēkabpils SS 4:47,68 M.Osvalds
2 Francs Dāvids 290896 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 4:56,63 A.Ķirsis
3 Laiviņš Aivis 180697 Aizkraukles SS 5:04,53 M.Holsts
4 Polis Raivis 3100197 Dobeles SS 5:07,20 S.Velberga
5 Lukjanovs Visvaldis 080896 Dobeles SS 5:08,80 S.Velberga
6 Eniņš Kārlis 160497 Ventspils nov.BJSS 5:17,21 D.Lodiņš
7 Černovskis Kārlis 200196 Bauskas BJSS 5:20,21 I.Ladusāne
8 Ozols Ingus 280297 Saldus SS 5:24,75 D.Mankusa
9 Burcevs Žanis 200497 Krāslavas SS 5:53,04 V.Nipere

10 Strožs Andris 050896 Jēkabpils SS 5:53,09 M.Osvalds
11 Šilvans Alberts 030797 SS "Arkādija" 6:09,66 J.Iļjušina

Kļaviņš Guntis 060297 SS "Dartija" izst. E.Gāga

Tāllēkšana
1 Millers Ričards 050697 SS "Arkādija" 5,82 I.Zālīte
2 Šteins Mārtiņš 230896 SS "Dartija" 5,56 E.Gāga
3 Krauja Pēteris 020496 Valmieras SS 5,53 R.Ravinskis
4 Eglītis Matīss 280296 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 5,52 A.Ķirsis
5 Vaikulis Edmunds 150496 Ilūkstes SS 5,42 G.Kucins
6 Namavīrs Dmitrijs 210297 SS "Arkādija" 5,29 J.Iļjušina
7 Druva Artūrs 170496 SS "Arkādija" 5,28 S.Sabajevs
8 Kalniņš Kristers 180996 Jelgavas SC 5,20 L.Nagle
9 Samsons Marģers 270496 Suntažu vsk. 5,17 G.Tipāns

10 Lietiņš Dāvis 200596 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 5,15 A.Ķirsis
11 Andžāns Kārlis 130896 SS "Arkādija" 5,12 S.Sabajevs
12 Ļebedevs Aleksandrs 160196 Krāslavas SS 4,90 V.Nipere
13 Kupčs Gatis 300797 Jelgavas BJSS 4,79 M.Ukstiņa
14 Andersons Edgars 050896 Ventspils nov.BJSS 4,79 A.Kiršteins
15 Heilks Artjoms 010397 SS "Arkādija" 4,78 L.Romānova
16 Grebežs Rainers 010597 Suntažu vsk. 4,77 G.Tipāns
17 Valinščikovs Valērijs 180897 SS "Arkādija" 4,69 J.Volkinšteins
18 Strods Mikus 091196 Saldus SS 4,53 D.Mankusa
19 Smirnovs Artūrs 270996 SS "Arkādija" 4,51 S.Sabajevs
20 Upmalis Uģis 040997 Jēkabpils SS 4,50 A.Noris
21 Noviks Matīss 140597 Bauskas BJSS 4,34 I.Ladusāne
22 Kūla Gints 190897 Tukuma SS 4,32 I.Rubena
23 Beikmanis Raivo 170997 BJC "Laimīte" 4,17 L.Haritonovs
24 Ezeriņš Sīmanis 200597 SS "Arkādija" 4,08 I.Zālīte
25 Bogdanovičs Andris 040197 Krāslavas SS 4,08 V.Beinarovičs
26 Morozovs Maksims 111196 SS "Arkādija" 3,92 J.Iļjušina



2.diena

Jaunieši

200 m
1 Kreipāns Reinis 170394 SS "Arkādija" 25,34 24,40 E.Ābeltiņa
2 Tonigs Rūdolfs 090695 SS "Dartija" 25,36 24,90 D.Vizule
3 Caune Dāvis 130994 Valmieras SS 25,43 25,25 B.Kaufmane
4 Kolita Mārtiņš 081195 Krāslavas SS 25,60 25,41 V.Nipere
5 Putniņš Kārlis 020894 Jelgavas SC 26,00 L.Nagle
6 Ivančišins Guntis 310595 Ventspils BJSS 26,18 A.Čaklis
7 Kalvis Toms 110995 Saldus SS 26,30 M.Dambe
8 Kairišs Jānis 050594 Kandavas BJSS 26,33 A.Gross
9 Ozoliņš Sandris 210395 SS "Arkādija" 26,49 G.Ļebedevs

10 Tihomirovs Vladimirs 080795 SS "Arkādija" 26,64 A.Saņņikovs
11 Freimanis Rihards 100495 SS "Arkādija" 26,76 G.Ļebedevs
12 Ābele Māris 050395 Ventspils BJSS 26,87 A.Kiršteins
13 Harlamovs Artūrs 050195 SS "Arkādija" 26,90 G.Ļebedevs
13 Kitts Andris 240294 Ventspils BJSS 26,90 D.Lodiņš
15 Timšāns Raimonds 220895 Ilūkstes SS 26,92 D.Hadakovs
16 Kozurs Mārtiņš 040595 SS "Arkādija" 26,96 A.Saņņikovs
17 Gailis Juris 220795 Salaspils BSS 27,04 I.Znūtiņa
18 Ozols Toms 190495 Saldus SS 27,23 M.Dambe
19 Petrovs Roberts 020894 Ventspils BJSS 27,34 A.Kiršteins
20 Postuhovs Andrejs 030295 Jelgavas SC 27,64 L.Nagle
21 Jēkabsons Aivis 230895 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 27,81 A.Ķirsis
22 Pundiņš Oskars 170694 SS "Arkādija" 27,96 I.Zālīte
23 Gricuks Tomass 280494 Jūrmalas SS 28,00 A.Titovs
24 Buliņš Emīls 020394 SS "Arkādija" 28,13 S.Sabajevs
24 Ābele Kārlis 141095 Saldus SS 28,13 M.Dambe
26 Vaikulis Ervīns 230295 Ilūkstes SS 28,50 G.Kucins
27 Plotiņš Aivis 150795 Ogres SC 28,73 G.Heidingers
28 Ziemelis Krists 170194 Jūrmalas SS 29,06 A.Titovs
29 Saponovs Dmitrijs 090594 Jūrmalas SS 29,47 A.Titovs
30 Mironovs Jevgēnijs 301095 SS "Arkādija" 29,81 G.Ļebedevs

800 m
1 Lejnieks Gatis 100694 Dobeles SS 2:09,51 S.Velberga
2 Mikšta Nauris 160195 Valmieras SS 2:10,30 R.Ravinskis
3 Geks Renārs 151294 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 2:11,65 M.Lūse
4 Viļums Pēteris 251295 MSĢ 2:15,57 G.Bitītis
5 Košinskis Kristiāns 230294 Dobeles SS 2:18,67 S.Velberga
6 Freidenfelds Alvis 190895 SS "Arkādija" 2:18,69 J.Beļinskis
7 Numurs Aivis 240494 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 2:19,28 A.Ķirsis
8 Plūme Mārtiņš 160194 Saldus SS 2:20,34 M.Dambe
9 Beņķis Edgars 020295 SS "Dartija" 2:21,10 D.Vizule

10 Suheckis Oskars 130194 SS "Arkādija" 2:21,17 R.Ābeltiņa
11 Muša Ainārs 101294 Cēsu SS/SK "Ašais" 2:23,30 A.Āboliņš
12 Krims Mārtiņš 180494 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 2:26,30 A.Ķirsis
13 Rutkovskis Pauls 070695 Jēkabpils SS 2:27,96 M.Osvalds
14 Čumiks Vjačeslavs 181095 Krāslavas SS 2:28,70 V.Nipere



3000 m
1 Galasins Dmitrijs 100294 SS "Arkādija" 9:50,28 J.Beļinskis
2 Donis Edgars 220795 MSĢ 9:55,76 G.Bitītis
3 Ivbulis Viesturs 131295 Jēkabpils SS 9:57,31 M.Osvalds
4 Lukjanovs Kārlis 190695 Dobeles SS 10:30,68 S.Velberga
5 Kalniņš Tomass 041095 Valmieras SS 10:49,63 R.Ravinskis
6 Atrohovs Aleksandrs 090995 SS "Arkādija" 11:14,88 A.Saņņikovs
7 Bondars Nauris 061295 Salaspils BSS 12:18,81 I.Znūtiņa
8 Liepiņš Edgars 120894 BJC "Laimīte" 12:36,48 L.Haritonovs

Trīssoļlēkšana
1 Vējkājis Madars 180194 Ventspils nov.BJSS 12,90 A.Čaklis
2 Augulis Ralfs 051194 Bauskas BJSS 12,32 A.Indriksone
3 Sevastjanovs Emīls 100294 SS "Dartija" 12,15 D.Vizule
4 Ivančišins Guntis 310595 Ventspils nov.BJSS 11,92 A.Čaklis
5 Bušinskis Mairis 140995 Saldus SS 11,68 M.Dambe
6 Deruss Igors 240395 SS "Arkādija" 11,51 J.Iļjušina
7 Šēfers Andrejs 200395 Jelgavas BJSS 11,50 M.Ukstiņa

Zēni

200 m
1 Millers Ričards 050697 SS "Arkādija" 26,23 25,73 I.Zālīte
2 Kalniņš Kristers 180996 Jelgavas SC 26,37 26,03 L.Nagle
3 Dilāns Toms 090496 Ilūkstes SS 26,79 27,60 D.Hadakovs
4 Eglītis Matīss 280296 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 27,24 26,92 A.Ķirsis
5 Bērziņš Rūdolfs 300696 Valmieras SS 27,12 27,00 B.Kaufmane
6 Torsters Ivans 010497 SS "Arkādija" 27,36 27,40 A.Saņņikovs
7 Morozovs Maksims 111196 SS "Arkādija" 27,42 J.Iļjušina
8 Krauja Pēteris 020496 Valmieras SS 27,49 R.Ravinskis
9 Lietiņš Dāvis 200596 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 27,52 A.Ķirsis

10 Ļebedevs Aleksandrs 160196 Krāslavas SS 27,57 V.Nipere
11 Azarevičš Iļja 060396 SS "Arkādija" 27,68 G.Ļebedevs
12 Ceriņš Kristaps 310196 Cēsu SS 27,70 E.Ozols
13 Aksjonovs Aleksandrs 100396 Cēsu SS 27,97 E.Ozols

Grunte Niklāvs 161196 Ogres SC 27,97 G.Heidingers
15 Freimanis Intars 100196 Tukuma SS 28,11 I.Rubena
16 Kupčs Gatis 300797 Jelgavas BJSS 28,84 M.Ukstiņa
17 Ezeriņš Sīmanis 200597 SS "Arkādija" 28,95 I.Zālīte
18 Sevastjanovs Žanis 090497 SS "Dartija" 28,95 D.Vizule
19 Škutāns Rolands 211097 Krāslavas SS 28,99 V.Beinarovičs
20 Strods Mikus 091196 Saldus SS 29,14 D.Mankusa
21 Namavīrs Dmitrijs 210297 SS "Arkādija" 29,29 J.Iļjušina
22 Popovs Kristaps 060896 Jelgavas BJSS 29,52 M.Ukstiņa
23 Saļzirins Aleksandrs 120196 SS "Arkādija" 29,75 G.Ļebedevs
24 Andersons Edgars 050896 Ventspils nov.BJSS 30,23 A.Kiršteins
25 Zernevics Dāvis 200997 Ventspils nov.BJSS 31,36 D.Lodiņš

Sidorovs Pāvels 260796 SS "Arkādija" diskv. G.Ļebedevs



800 m
1 Lazdiņš Pēteris 020396 Jēkabpils SS 2:17,83 M.Osvalds
2 Špoģis Daniels 290796 SS "Dartija" 2:26,38 E.Gāga
3 Lukjanovs Visvaldis 080896 Dobeles SS 2:28,47 S.Velberga
4 Eniņš Kārlis 160497 Ventspils nov.BJSS 2:29,47 D.Lodiņš
5 Samsonovs Ernests 230297 Cēsu SS/SK "Ašais" 2:41,55 A.Āboliņš
6 Ozols Ingus 280297 Saldus SS 2:46,36 D.Mankusa
7 Strožs Andris 050896 Jēkabpils SS 2:59,42 M.Osvalds

3000 m
1 Francs Dāvids 290896 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 10:53,73 A.Ķirsis
2 Polis Raivis 3100197 Dobeles SS 10:54,90 S.Velberga
3 Upmalis Uģis 040997 Jēkabpils SS 11:34,99 A.Noris
4 Burcevs Žanis 200497 Krāslavas SS 12:17,27 V.Nipere
5 Kļaviņš Guntis 060297 SS "Dartija" 13:09,96 E.Gāga


